Chefs Uniforms Catelogue
Cleaning Equipment
Contents:
Trolleys
Buckets
Mops
Brooms
Dusters

Umoya Unlimited 03
Cleaning Equipment CatalogueCleaning and Hygiene Equipment
Order Code Description Specifications
BCEJTP0001
Janitor Trolley;                                                          •
Robust 3 shelf design
• Smooth gliding wheels
• Heavy duty moulded hooks for cart bag and for
cleaning equipment
1140 x 510 x
980mm
BCEHST0001
Room Servicing Trolley;
• Heavy duty moulded hooks for durable
service bag
• Smooth gliding wheels
• Multifunctional & versatile
• Adjustable shelving
1480 x 550 x
1000mm
BCEPBW0001 Bucket & Wringer; Plastic; Single Bucket Single
BCEPBW0002 Bucket & Wringer; Plastic; Double bucket Double
BCEMHA0400 A-Mop Holder Aluminium Handle Only 1440mm
BCEMHW0500 B-Mop Holder PVC/Wood Handle Only - Red 1550mm
BCEMHW0501 B-Mop Holder PVC/Wood Handle Only-Blue 1550mm
BCEMHW0502 B-Mop Holder PVC/Wood Handle Only-Green 1550mm
BCEMHW0503 B-Mop Holder PVC/Wood Handle Only-Yellow 1550mm
BCEMHW0504 B-Mop Holder PVC/Wood Handle Only-White 1550mm
BCEMHA1400 C-Mop Head Only; 400 Gram 400 Gram
BCEMHW1500 D-Mop Head Only; 500 Gram 500 Gram
BCEPMB0014 E-Mop Bucket; Plastic 14Lt
U9609 Bucket; Standard 9Lt
Mop Handles & Heads
Janitor & Houskeeping Trolleys

Umoya Unlimited 04
Cleaning Equipment CatalogueCleaning and Hygiene Equipment
Order Code Description Specifications
U1862 Floor broom, Flagged Synthetic
U11821
Broom; 450mm head fitted with handle and stay
Black synthetic bristle for general use 450mm
BCEFDB0100 A - Dust Pan with Cover 870 x 280 x 280
BCEFDB1000 B - Lobby Broom for Dust Pan above
BCEFDB0100 C - Long Handle Broom; 610mm 610mm
BCEFDB1000 D - Straight Floor Squeegee; 600mm 600mm
BCEGSH0300 Glass Scraper; 300mm 300mm
BCEGSH0350 Glass Scraper; 350mm 350mm
U1862 Feather Duster; 45cm handle
U11821 Dust Pan w Brush
Brooms; Dustpan & Feather Duster
Feather Duster
Brooms & Floor Squeegee
Dustpan with Brush
Glass Scraper
Broom - 450mm
Floor Broom
2
Subject to IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions
Umoya Unlimited 05
Cleaning Equipment CatalogueCleaning and Hygiene Equipment
Order Code Description Specifications
BCESFH1520 Blue
BCESFH2520 Green
BCESFH3520 Red
BCESFH4520 White
BCESFH5520 Yellow
BCESWP0450 Broom; Omni Sweep; Plastic Block; 450mm 450mm
BCEFSB1250 Blue
BCEFSB2250 Green
BCEFSB3250 Red
BCEFSB4250 White
BCEFSB5250 Yellow
BCESSQ1450 Blue
BCESSQ2450 Green
BCESSQ3450 Red
BCESSQ4450 White
BCESSQ5450 Yellow
BCEMMP1800
Aluminium Telescopic Handle; 1800mm; Goes with
above BCEMMP0450 1800mm
BCEMMP0450

Umoya Unlimited 06
Cleaning Equipment CatalogueCleaning and Hygiene Equipment
Order Code Description Specifications
BCEUSB1200 Blue
BCEUSB2200 Green
BCEUSB3200 Red
BCEUSB4200 White
BCEUSB5200 Yellow
BCEUSB1500 Blue
BCEUSB2500 Green
BCEUSB3500 Red
BCEUSB4500 White
BCEUSB5500 Yellow
BCELSB1150 Blue
BCELSB2150 Green
BCELSB3150 Red
BCELSB4150 White

Umoya Unlimited 08
Cleaning Equipment CatalogueCleaning and Hygiene Equipment
Order Code Description Specifications
NUWV370-2
Vacuum Cleaner; Wet & Dry;15 Dry / 9 Wet Lt;
230V Lamb Simplex 2 Stage Bypass Motor
NUFI604165 Tritex Filter (used for all machines above)
NUFI604015 1CH HepaFlo Filter Bags per pack of 10
NUFI604016 2BH HepaFlo Filter Bags per pack of 10
NUFI604133
Contractor Filter 200 (Re-usable Trappit Bag -
Zipped)
NUFI207005 Contractor Filter 370 (Re-usable Trappit Bag)
NUNLL332
Rotary Floor Scrubber; 330mm pad and brush
size; Standard with Base, Handle & Shroud; 400W;
230V; 200rpm
1145 x 330 x
540mm
NURA606033 Scrub Brush 330mm
NURA606557 Scrub Brush; Longlife 330mm
NURA606104 Polish Brush 330mm
NURA606556 Shampoo / Light Scrub Brush 330mm
Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner
Accessories
Brushes
Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner
Floor Cleaning & Polishing
Accessories
6
Subject to IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions
Umoya Unlimited 09
Cleaning Equipment CatalogueCleaning and Hygiene Equipment
Order Code Description Specifications
NURA606891 Nuloc Pad Drive 330mm
NUPA330W High Speed Polishing 5 per pack (White) 330mm
NUPA330R Polish Pads 5 per pack (Red) 330mm
NUPA330B H/Duty Scrub Pads 5 per pack (Black) 330mm
NUPA330BL Light Scrub Pads 5 per pack (Blue) 330mm
NURA606101 Solution Tank 3Lt
NUCHEM013 5Lt
NUCHEM014 20Lt
KAHD5/15C
High Pressure Washer; Cold;